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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Hareesh H Harshan D (FTHR) kakkarakizhakkathil, 
muzhangodi, thodiyoor, 

thodiyoor, thodiyoor, 
690523, karunagappally

  

2 23/01/2026 Faizal Muhammed M Mujeeb M (FTHR) Vilayil House, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

3 23/01/2026 Aparna Sunil J Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Oamkaram, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

4 23/01/2026 Mumthas N Abdul Rasheed (HSBN) Kulakkada Puthenveedu, 
Maru South, 

Karunagappally, 
Alumkadavu P O, 

690573, Karunagappally

  

5 23/01/2026 Muneersha R Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Kulakkada Puthan 
Veedu, Maru South, 

Karunagappally, 
Alumkadavu P O, 

690573, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 Shari S Ravi P (FTHR) Saranya Bhavanam, 
Ayani North, 

Ayanivelikulangara, S V 
M P O, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

7 23/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan A Aparna Renjitham 
(MTHR)

Lekshmi Vilasam, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

8 23/01/2026 ANCY m s LIJU R (HSBN) LIJU BHAVANAM, S 
E, Thazhava, S R P 

Market P O, 690539, 
karunagappally

  

9 23/01/2026 Sobhanan Ushar R (OTHR) Valalil, Kuzhithura, 
Alappad, Kuzhithura, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

10 23/01/2026 Rohini Ushar R (OTHR) Valilil, Kuzhithura, 
Alappad, Kuzhithura, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

11 23/01/2026 Shifana s Sabitha mol (MTHR) Kottakkakathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Nambaruvikala, 
Karunagappally, 

Alumkadavu, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

12 23/01/2026 Ayisha A Abdul Rasheed A 
(FTHR)

Kattil Veedu, Maru 
South, 

Ayanivelikulangara, 
Alumkadavu, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

13 23/01/2026 FARSANA S NIZAR L (FTHR) 11/534 
VALLIAYYATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 Kesiya Reji Rejimon O (FTHR) Manikkathu, 
Manappally South, 

Thazhava, SRPM P O, 
690539, Karunagappally

  

15 23/01/2026 SHALIMA RAJESH RAJESH S (FTHR) SHALIMA 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

16 23/01/2026 Gopika G Gopalakrishan. P 
(FTHR)

Gopika Bhavanam, 
P.V.North, Thodiyoor, 

Thazhava, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

17 23/01/2026 HADIYA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 15/484 HADIYA 
MANZIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 23/01/2026 GEETHANJANA A 
RAJ 

ABHILASH R (FTHR) 002/443, 
THEKKEMANNEL, 

AZHEEKAL,AZHEEKAL 
P O, AZHEEKAL, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 23/01/2026 FAHAD SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERIL, 
MEMANA, OCHIRA, 
NJAKKANANL P O, 

690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

20 23/01/2026 SHYJA S ANILKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KULATHURETHU, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

21 23/01/2026 JITHU G S sreeja kumari a r 
(MTHR)

sree bhavanam, 
EDAKKULANGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 23/01/2026 Sivapriya J Aravind (FTHR) Kalisseril, Drayikad, 
Alappad, Azheekal, 

690547, Karunagappalli

  

23 23/01/2026 ARDRA S SAILESH (FTHR) VYSAKHAM, 
KOTTACKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 23/01/2026 BILAL BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) 63 A DARUL AMAN, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 23/01/2026 MANJU R SUNIL B (HSBN) SUNIL NIVAS, 
CLAPPANA NORTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA P O, 

690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 23/01/2026 SHAHANA 
KHATHOON M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

04/694,T M COTTAGE, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 23/01/2026 ASWATHY S SAJAN G (FTHR) 05/823, 
THEKKEPANDAKASALAYIL, 

ALAPPAD, 
AZHEEKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

28 23/01/2026 AMEEN S SHAHUDEEN KUNJU 
SAJEEV (FTHR)

PLAVILAYIL 
PUTHEN VE, PADA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

29 23/01/2026 SILPA S SIVARAJAN N (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

30 23/01/2026 Aliya Muhammed Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Kochuveettil, 
Kozhikode, 

karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

31 23/01/2026 HANNA S RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

08/536, 
OTTATHENGIL 

THARAYIL, 
VARAVILA ,VARAVILA 

P O, VARAVILA, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

32 23/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA N NAZEEM H (FTHR) THERIYIL, ADINADU 
SOUTH, ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU P O, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sufiyan A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Alappada thekkathil, 
Pavumba vadakku, 

Pavumba, Pavumba, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

34 23/01/2026 AJILKRISHNA V K KRISHNAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

Bhasmath, P V South, 
Thodiyoor, 

Edakkulangara, 690523, 
Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

35 23/01/2026 MUHSINA M IJAS A (HSBN) 05/523,ISNA MANZIL, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 23/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR K A ANANDAVALLI 
(MTHR)

AJITH NIVAS, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 23/01/2026 FAIZAL S SUDHEER (FTHR) 04/605 SUDHEER 
MANZIL, P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 23/01/2026 ANSHAD T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) MANIMUKHATHU, 
KADATHOOR, KS 

PURAM, KS PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

39 23/01/2026 RAJI K AMJITH S (HSBN) KAYALVARATH, 
KOCHUMAMMOODU, 
ADINADU, ADINADU 

NORTH, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 23/01/2026 SHIJINA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 31, 
VALIYATHARAYIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 
KATTIL KADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

41 23/01/2026 AMEERSHA S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) 304 
PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

42 23/01/2026 ANJALI V KRISHNAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

BHASMATH, P V 
South, Thodiyoor, 
Edakkulamgara, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

43 23/01/2026 Sreevinayak B Babu T (FTHR) Plavilayil house, 
vengara, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor north, 
690523, Karunagapally

  

44 23/01/2026 SAJMI SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) 04/605 SUDHEER 
MANZIL, P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 23/01/2026 SALEEMA BEEVI M IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KAVIYIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 23/01/2026 USHA KUMARI RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

KARAKKATTU 
VEEDU, ADINADU 

NORTH, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

ADINADU NORTH, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

47 23/01/2026 SALIM K M Koyakutty (OTHR) Kottapurath, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor, Thazhava, 

690523, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

48 23/01/2026 AMRITHA PRADEEP PRADEEP S (FTHR) KULAMULLATHIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 23/01/2026 ANSIYA S SAJEER M S (HSBN) PLAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOOR 

NORTH P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 23/01/2026 HANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) THAMARATH, PAD 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

51 23/01/2026 USHAKUMARI SOMARAJAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

MAHESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PAVUMBA NORTH, 
PAVUMBA, 

PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

52 23/01/2026 HIBA A R ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KURACHIRETHU 
VEEDU, PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

PO, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 23/01/2026 AMEESHA A SHAFEEK S (HSBN) 05/356 
KUTTIKKATTU 

KIZHAKKATHIL, P V 
SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

54 23/01/2026 SHALU SATHAR SATHAR (FTHR) 06/19 
KALLOORPADINJARETHARAYIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 23/01/2026 JAYASREE G DILEEP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THURUTHIYIL 
VADAKATHIL, 
valiyakulangara, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

56 23/01/2026 VISHNU R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KARAKKATTU 
VEEDU, ADINADU 

NORTH, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

ADINADU NORTH, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

57 23/01/2026 HANNA PARVEEN S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 21/741 
OOTTUPURAYIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 23/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN K KESAV PILLAI (FTHR) 423/ RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

59 23/01/2026 ALFIYA A ANSAR S (FTHR) KALEEKKAL 
VADAKKU, P V 

SOUTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 23/01/2026 NAHAS N NIZAMUDEEN N 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

61 23/01/2026 ALIYA SHAMEER MUHAMMED 
SHEMEER S (FTHR)

BAITHULMISHKATH, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

62 23/01/2026 Faisal R Rasheeda (MTHR) Puithan Purayil, 
Adinadu South, 

Thodiyoor, Adinad, 
690542, Karunagappally

  

63 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED UBAID SHEEJA A (MTHR) KARIPPOLIL 
THARAYIL, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

64 23/01/2026 KARTHIK LAL LAJI (FTHR) KARTHIKA, P V 
South, Thodiyoor, 

Edakkulangara, 690523, 
Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

65 23/01/2026 AISHA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THODITHARAYIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

66 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SREERAMAN K 
(FTHR)

SREEMANDIRAM, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

67 23/01/2026 JAGANNATH J JAYACHANDRAN D 
(FTHR)

05/408 ASWATHY, P 
V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

68 23/01/2026 SARI S SASI P (FTHR) VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

CHANGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

69 23/01/2026 Rajendran S Indhu R (WIFE) Thurayisseril, Adinad, 
Adinad, Adinad, 

690542, karunagappally

  

70 23/01/2026 Anvarsha H Habeeb (FTHR) Kozhisseril Padeetta, 
Changankulangara, 

Oachira, Vavvakkavu P 
O, 690528, 

Karunagappally

  

71 23/01/2026 MINI S Satheeshkumar (HSBN) MANALEL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

72 23/01/2026 ARCHANA RAJ S D SHIBU (HSBN) BADHRI 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KAATTILKADAVU P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

73 23/01/2026 ANZIYA S Shemi (MTHR) Poovannal Thekkathil, P 
V South, Thodiyoor, 

Edakkulangara, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

74 23/01/2026 CHITHRA GANESAN 
S

GANESAN (FTHR) 02/371 
THEKKEATTATHU, 
AYIRAMTHENGU, 

ALAPPAD, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

75 23/01/2026 K SHOPANA KUMARI KEVINTHIRAN 
(HSBN)

14/9/ 
SIVAMANGALAM, S 

E THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

76 23/01/2026 ATHIRA R S SREERAMAN K 
(FTHR)

SREEMANDIRAM, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

77 23/01/2026 SHIBU BALARAJ (FTHR) BADHRI 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

78 23/01/2026 MUJEEB M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THANUVELIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHANGANKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, 

VAVVAKKAVU P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 23/01/2026 Sajimol M Suneer (HSBN) 04/1010 Chankoor 
Puthenveedu, 

Manappally North, 
Pavumba, Manappally 

North P O, 690574, 
Karunagappally

  

80 23/01/2026 ADITHYA A SHAJI AMBILI (MTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VARAVILA, 

CLAPPANA, 
VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

81 23/01/2026 Chinnu S LEETHI KUMAR 
(FTHR)

RADHALAYAM, 
PARAYAKADAVU, 

ALAPPAD, 
KUZHITHURA, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

82 23/01/2026 Sreekanth K S Krishnan Nair (FTHR) Sravanam, Pada South, 
Ayanivelikkulangara, 

Karunagappally, 
690518, Karunagappally

  

83 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIK 
A 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

S R MANZIL, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

84 23/01/2026 SHEHANAS A ABDULKALAM 
(FTHR)

PUNTHALA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, P V SOUTH, 
EDAKKULANGAAR, 

EDAKKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

85 23/01/2026 ARUN R SREEJA (MTHR) Venattu Kizhathil, P V 
South, Thodiyoor, 

Edakkulangara, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

86 23/01/2026 ADARSH SHAJI AMBILI (MTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VARAVILA, 

CLAPPANA, 
VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 23/01/2026 SOUDHA BEEGAM S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THODI THARAYIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

88 23/01/2026 Nidhin T Thulaseedharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Nandhanam, 
Punnakkulam, K S 

Puram P O, K S Puram, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

89 23/01/2026 Sarojiniyamma Parameswaran Pillai 
(HSBN)

Nandhanam, 
Punnakkulam, K S 

Puram P O, K S Puram, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

90 23/01/2026 AJMI S NISAR NIZARUDEEN (FTHR) puthenpura vadakkathil, 
edakkulangara, 
karunagappally, 

edakkulangara p o, 
690523, karunagappally

  

91 23/01/2026 SALIH A NAZEERA (MTHR) KOTTAYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V M  P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

92 23/01/2026 AJMI A AMEERKHAN (FTHR) HAYATH VILLA, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

93 23/01/2026 AL FATHIMA N S NIZAR H (FTHR) MUNEER MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

94 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAFKHAN 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THODIYIL 
THARAYIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

95 23/01/2026 NIBIN N NIZAM Y (FTHR) CHENGAZHATHUPAINUMMOOTTIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

PO, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

96 23/01/2026 SHEELA KUMARI R CHANDRAN (FTHR) SURENDRAM, 
VALIYA 

KULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

97 23/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR R RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

0, THEKADATHU 
VEEDU, THAZHAVA, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

98 23/01/2026 K VARGHEESU 
KUNJU 

KOCHUMMAN (FTHR) 09/374 THADATHIL 
VEE, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

99 23/01/2026 Nishad SUHAIRA MOL P 
(WIFE)

ZAHRA MANZIL, 
NAMBARUVIKALA, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 23/01/2026 MINIMOL 
VARGHESE KUNJU 

VARGHESE KUNJU 
(HSBN)

09/374 THADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

101 23/01/2026 KASINATH J P JAYAPRAKASH P 
(FTHR)

05/376,ASWATHY, P 
V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

102 23/01/2026 PARVATHY S SHEELAKUMARI R 
(MTHR)

SURENDRAM, 
VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

103 23/01/2026 PRAKASH BEENA L (WIFE) KOCHUTHARAYIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 Bineesha K Noufal (HSBN) Nareenchilayyathu, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

105 23/01/2026 SHYAMA SASI SASI B (FTHR) Sree Mangalathu House, 
Kottakkapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karunagappally

  

106 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEER M 

SAHEEDKUTTY 
MAJEED (FTHR)

Ameer Manzil, 
Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

107 23/01/2026 Nisamani Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Noorji Manzil, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

108 23/01/2026 SANDHYA T VENU (FTHR) Thulasibhavanam, 
Valiyakulangara, 
Valiyakulangara, 
Oachira, 690526, 
Karunagappally

  

109 23/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA A ANSAR I (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PULIYOOR VANCHI 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

110 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSARI S 

SHAJI I (FTHR) VALIYAVILAYIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

111 23/01/2026 ABDULLA K N NAJEEB K M (FTHR) KURAVAN 
THARAYIL, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

112 23/01/2026 GIREESH S SIVARAMAN (FTHR) GREESHMA 
BHAVANAM, 

MEMANA, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

113 23/01/2026 ANAGHA S ANILKUMAR (FTHR) A S BHAVANAM, 
MARU NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

114 23/01/2026 ADHIL ANSAR ANSAR E (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, P V 
EAST, THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

115 23/01/2026 ALIYA K N NAJEEB K M (FTHR) KURAVAN 
THARAYIL, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
OACHIRA, 

MADATHILKARAZHMA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 23/01/2026 SWETA SASI SASI B (FTHR) Sreemangalathu House, 
Kottakkapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

117 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER K N

NAJEEB K M (FTHR) KURAVANTHARAYIL, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

118 23/01/2026 Ratheesh R S Girija Kumary (MTHR) Ratheesh Bhavanam, 
Pada North, 

Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

119 23/01/2026 ASHIQ VAHID ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

PALLIYUDE 
PADEETTATH, 

PUNNAKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

120 23/01/2026 AISWARYA V S LALY R (MTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

121 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER K N

NAJEEB K M (FTHR) KURAVANTHARAYIL, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

122 23/01/2026 ABHINAV R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREEPADAM, 
KOTTAMPALLY, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

123 23/01/2026 Aliya A Abdul Latheef A (FTHR) Edamarath, Kozhikode, 
Karunagappally, S V M 

P O, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

124 23/01/2026 SHAJI A ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

01/07, ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PAYIKUZHI ,OACHIRA  
P O, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

125 23/01/2026 MUZAMMIL S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

M R S HOUSE, 
VENGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

126 23/01/2026 NAIF S SHUKOOR A (FTHR) NOUFAL VILLA, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

127 23/01/2026 SNEHA AJI (FTHR) KULATHINTE 
THEKKATHIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

128 23/01/2026 SHAHUDEENKUNJU MYTHEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

SHINAS MANZIL, 
ADINAD NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINAD NORTH, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

129 23/01/2026 Biju R Ravi M (FTHR) Thoppil , varavila. p.o, 
kollam , kerala, varavila, 

Varavila, vavvakavu, 
690528, karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

130 23/01/2026 SIVANANDITHA C BIJU (FTHR) Kuttiyil Kizhakkathil, 
Vengara, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor North, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

131 23/01/2026 SAHADEVAN G GOPALAN (FTHR) 14/564/ SANJU 
BHAVANAM, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P M 
P O, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

132 23/01/2026 VAHIDA K AZAD M (HSBN) THALAVADIYIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

133 23/01/2026 SAYANA S B G SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

AIKKARAVADAKKATHIL, 
ADINAD NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINAD VADAKK, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

134 23/01/2026 DINU M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

DEEPA BHAVANAM, 
S W THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 23/01/2026 RAMANAN S SARASAMMA (MTHR) MULLASSERIL 
THEKKETHARAYIL, 
clappana, kulashekhara 

puram, clappana, 
690525, karunaga palli

  

136 23/01/2026 JYOTHY S HAREESH G (HSBN) NEDUNGOTTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

137 23/01/2026 LISANA M LATHEEF S (FTHR) BUNGLAVIL 
KIZHAAKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

138 23/01/2026 PRATHIBHA P DINEESH (HSBN) Poomukhath, Vengara 
North, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

139 23/01/2026 JOMCY SAJI GEORGE SAJI GEORGE (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
GRACE, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

140 23/01/2026 SHIKHA 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KUNNUTHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KURUNGAPPALLY, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

141 23/01/2026 ANANTHA 
KRISHNAN K 

KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAPRIYAM, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 23/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNAN 
V 

VENU (FTHR) Mukulum Purathu, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor North, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

143 23/01/2026 SURABHI R SIVAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

11, CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

144 23/01/2026 HASHIM ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

HASHIR MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

145 23/01/2026 SHAMI S NAZEER (HSBN) NAS VILLA, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA P O, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

146 23/01/2026 HARIS S SATHAR (FTHR) HARIS  MANZIL, 
KOTTAMPALLY, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

147 23/01/2026 ASNA M MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

148 23/01/2026 Divya D Dayanandan (FTHR) Dayalbhavanam, 
Alappad, Alappad, 
Alappad, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

149 23/01/2026 Akhil G Kumar RAJASREE AMMA 
(MTHR)

458/KALATHIL, 
Alappad, 

Karunagappally, 
Alumkadavu, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

150 23/01/2026 SREEKUMAR 
BALAKUMARAN 

Balakumaran (FTHR) Kumarabhavanam, 
Adinadu, 

Kulasekharapurm, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

151 23/01/2026 Muhammed Faizal A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kanjikkal, Manappally 
North, Pavumba, 

Manappally North, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

152 23/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN R RAHIM (FTHR) DARULSALAM, 
MANNADISSERIL,KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

153 23/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN P PADMAJAN B (FTHR) 01/188 
VAYALVARATHU, 

PRAYAR 
SOUTH,ALUMPEEDIKA  

O, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

154 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH S 

SADHIR (FTHR) Kollaseril Villa, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor North, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

155 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF N 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) ALAPPURATH 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

156 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN 

Razilath (MTHR) Shajahan Manzil, 
Adinadu, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

157 23/01/2026 Devu Raj S Sreekala (MTHR) Kidangalloor 
Padinjattathil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Kallelibhagom, 
Thodiyoor, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

158 23/01/2026 NAJIDA N MUBASH E (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

159 23/01/2026 SAJNA S  SALIM  (FTHR) Parakkulathil 
Thekkathil, Thodiyoor, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

North, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

160 23/01/2026 SREE LEKSHMI L CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI R (FTHR)

Vipanchika, Adinadu 
North po, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinaduu, 690542, 

Karunagappally

  

161 23/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK R RAHIM H (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
MANNADISSERIL,KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

162 23/01/2026 AJMAL N Nissamudheen A 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMPIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
AYANI NORTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

163 23/01/2026 SAVERI S VENU Venu N (FTHR) SS bhavanam, Adinadu, 
Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

164 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI MANSOOR R (FTHR) PUTHEN THARA, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

165 23/01/2026 SAFA S NIJI K B (MTHR) KANIYANTAYYATHU, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, K S Puram, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

Adinad, 690542, 
Karunagappally

  

166 23/01/2026 ABHILASH A SAHDEVAN (FTHR) Anil Nivas, 
Kallelibhagam, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 
North, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

167 23/01/2026 ASHNA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) PERUMANAYIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

168 23/01/2026 OMER MUKTHAR SUHANA BASHEER 
(MTHR)

USHAS, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

169 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SULAIMAN 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) SULAILAS MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

170 23/01/2026 BIJIN B Bijimol B (MTHR) Mallamkulathu 
vadakkathil, Manappally 

North, pavumba, 
manappally  p o, 

690574, karunagappally

  

171 23/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ GIRIJA (MTHR) Ezhumoottil, 
Kottackpuram, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Clappana, 690525, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

172 23/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AMBIKA P (MTHR) Anil Nivas, Vengara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

173 23/01/2026 VAIDEHI L Leela (MTHR) Kandathil tharayil, 
Adinadu, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

174 23/01/2026 ALEENA S SUKARNO B (FTHR) VELIYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, P V 

SOUTH, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

EDAKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

175 23/01/2026 AKHILA S Indirayamma T (MTHR) Mallamkulathu, 
Manappally North, 

pavumba, manappally  p 
o, 690574, 

karunagappally

  

176 23/01/2026 DHANYA RAJU BAIJU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

B B BHAVANAM, 
MANAPPALLY 

SOUTH, THAZHAVA, 
S R P MARKET P O, 

690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

177 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A 

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

Darussalam, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

178 23/01/2026 SAINABA KUNJU NAVAS (HSBN) JASMIN MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

179 23/01/2026 JOFIN JOSEPH CHINNAMMA 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

PUNTHALA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KURUNGAPPALLY, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

180 23/01/2026 Beena P DEVAN (OTHR) Meenathu, 
Vellanathuruthu, 

Alappad, 
Cheriyazheekal P O, 

690573, Karunagappally

  

181 23/01/2026 Rohith R Raghudevan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Sarojam, vengara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

north, 690523, 
Karunagapally

  

182 23/01/2026 Sumayya N Nazarudeen H (FTHR) Kottakuzhiyil, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V M 
P O, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

183 23/01/2026 AMEEN N NAVAS (FTHR) JASMIN MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

184 23/01/2026 Athira G Harshakimar (FTHR) Vattatharayil, Vengara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

north, 690523, 
Karunagapally

  

185 23/01/2026 ABINSHA S SHAJI  (FTHR) KALLIKKOTTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

186 23/01/2026 JWALA Vijayakumari (MTHR) Mannarayyathu House, 
Punnakulam,Kulasekharapuram,kollam,, 

Punnakulam, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

690544, karunagappally

  

187 23/01/2026 MISBAHUDEEN S SIRAJUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

Palliyil House Pada 
north karunagappally, 

karunagappally, 
karunagappally, 

karunagappally, 690518, 
karunagappally

  

188 23/01/2026 Arundhathi S Anilkumar (FTHR) SUMESH 
BHAVANAM, 

Pavumba Thekku, 
Pavumba, Pavumba, 

690574, Karunagappally

  

189 23/01/2026 Mebin Babu Thankachan babu 
(FTHR)

Bibin villa, Vegara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

north, 690523, 
Karunagapally

  

190 23/01/2026 DHIYA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) Abhilash Manzil, K S 
Puram, K S Puram, K S 

Puram, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

191 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
S 

Rasiya (MTHR) Pandiyalayil, Adinadu, 
Kulasekharapuram, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

192 23/01/2026 Sheeba Gopinathan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Ponnal Padittathil, 
Pavumba Thekku, 

Pavumba, Pavumba, 
690574, Karunagappally

  

193 23/01/2026 PRAMOD B BENADICT V (FTHR) MALELPUTHUVEL 
THEKKATHIL, 

CLAPPANA SOUTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

194 23/01/2026 ARAVIND G GOPAKUMAR (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

195 23/01/2026 Vedavathy R Rajeev (FTHR) Sree Murukalayam, 
Kadathoor, K S Puram, 

K S Puram P O, 690544, 
Karunagappally

  

196 23/01/2026 Anna Elizabeth Roy RoyPJohn (FTHR) Puthenpurayil, Vengara, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor 

north, 690523, 
Karunagapally

  

197 23/01/2026 Akhil Babu Babu g (FTHR) Tharasseril, pada north, 
karunagappally, 

karunagappally, 690518, 
karunagappally

  

198 23/01/2026 PARVATHYPRIYA P Visakh Chandran 
(HSBN)

VENATTU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, P V South, 

Thodiyoor, 
Edakkulangara, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

199 23/01/2026 REMYA KRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN  R 
(FTHR)

EZHATHENGIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

200 23/01/2026 HIZANAMOL Y YOOSUF KUNJU E 
(FTHR)

AJMAL COTTAGE, P 
V North, Thodiyoor, 
Thazhava, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

201 23/01/2026 Reshma R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Prasad Bhavam, 
Njakkanal, memana, 

Oachira, 690526, 
karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

202 23/01/2026 AMRITHA. R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EZHATHENGIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

203 23/01/2026 ABUBAKER KUNJU ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

204 23/01/2026 MADHAVI SUBASH SUBASH V (FTHR) Manjadiyil, P V North, 
Thodiyoor, Thazhava, 

690523, Karunagappally

  

205 23/01/2026 Rajendran Sahadevan (FTHR) Vilayil Puthen Veedu, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Kallelibhagom, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

206 23/01/2026 SALEENA BEEVI ABUBECKER KUNJU 
(HSBN)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

207 23/01/2026 SHAMEEM .S SALIM (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

208 23/01/2026 Safeerkhan S Souda M (MTHR) Vadakkadath 
puthenveedu, Prayar 

south, Clappana, 
Alumpeedika po, 

690547, karunagappally

  



Jan 25, 2026, 3:25 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

209 23/01/2026 RAYYAN S SALIM H (FTHR) BUNGLAVIL, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

210 23/01/2026 JOYEL JOSEPH CHINNAMMA 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

PUNTHALA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KURUNGAPPALLY, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
690528, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

211 23/01/2026 Adithyan B P Bhagavat Sing (FTHR) Vempazha Veedu, 
Thekkum Muri Mekku, 
Thazhava, Thazhava P 

O, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


